Information to be required Information Provided by the Bidder 

1. Legal Name of the Bidder  

2. 
Organization ID (as registered on 

https://www.bharat-electronictender.com) 

3. 
Amount (in INR) deposited towards Cost 

of Bid Document (including of GST) 

₹5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand and Nine 

Hundred only) 

4. 
Bid Document Reference Number for 

which access is required 
SGEL/CHQ/Contracts/EPC PM KUSUM /2025 

5. 
Tender Search Code for which access is 

required to download the Document 
SGEL-2025-TN000005 

6. 

Unique Transaction Reference (UTR)